orm	PTO-1594	(Rev.	03/05)			
)MB	Collection	0651	-0027	(exp.	6/30/20	2051

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY								
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office; Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.								
1. Name of conveying party(ies): SOCIETE DE PARTICIPATIONS FINANCIERES ET FONCIERES S.A. 68 RUE DU FAUBOURG SAINT-HONORE PARIS 75008 Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: FRANCE Other Citizenship (see guidelines) FRANCE Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) MAY 2 . 2005 Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No Name: DOMAINE CORDIER U.S.A., INC. internal Address: Street Address: P.O. BOX 697 City: FORT STOCKTON State: TX Country: U.S.A. Zip: 79735 Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship U.S.A Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic							
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)							
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and identification or description of the Trademark. A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2000335; 2600262 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):								
LORVAL, BIG RIVER 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	6 T-4-1							
concerning document should be mailed: Name: RONALD L. SUSSMAN	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:							
Internal Address: SUITE 1100	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 80.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account							
Street Address: 8235 DOUGLAS AVENUE	☐ Enclosed							
City: <u>DALL</u> AS	8. Payment Information:							
State: <u>TX</u> Zip: <u>75225</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers <u>0870</u> Expiration Date <u>07/31/2006</u>							
Phone Number: <u>214-378-8270</u>	b. Deposit Account Number							
Fax Number: 214-378-8290	Authorized User Name							
Email Address: RSUSSMAN@CSMLAW.NET								
9. Signature:	C/3 (or							
RONALD L. SUSSMAN	Date Total number of pages including cover							
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:							

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

DTO 2029 (02 2003)

Approved for use through 02/28/2006. OMB 0651-0043

United States Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Credit Card Payment Form
Please Read Instructions before Completing this Form

Credit Card Information								
Credit Card Type:	☐ Visa 🗶 MasterCar	d American Expr	ess 🗌 Discover					
Credit Card Account #: 5466 1601 1515 0870								
Credit Card Expiration Date: கூடு 31, 2006								
Name as it Appears on Credit Card: RONALD L. SUSSMAN								
Payment Amount: \$ (US Dollars): 40.00								
Cardholder Signature:			13/01					
Refund Policy: The Office may refund a fee paid by missive of in excess of that required. A change of purpose after the payment of a fee will not entitle a party to a refund of such fee. The office will not refund amounts of \$25.00 or less unless a refund is specifically requested, and will not notify the payor of such amounts (37 CFR § 1.26). Refund of a fee paid by credit card will be issued as a credit to the credit card account to which the fee was charged. Service Charge: There is a \$50.00 service charge for processing each payment refused (including a check returned "unpaid") or charged back by a financial institution (37 CFR § 1.21 (m)). Credit Card Billing Address								
Street Address 1: 5535 WANETA DRIVE								
Street Address 2:								
City: DALLAS		1	<u> </u>					
State/Province: TX		Zip/Postal Code:	75209					
Country: U.S.A			· !					
Daytime Phone #: 214	-378-8270	Fax #: 214-378-8290						
Request and Payment Information Description of Request and Payment Information:								
☐ Patent Fee	Patent Maintenance Fee	▼ Trademark Fee	Other Fee					
Application No.	Application No.	Application No.	IDON Customer No.					
Patent No.	Patent No.	Registration No. 2600262						
Attorney Docket No.		Identify or Describe Mark BIG RIVER						

If the cardholder includes a credit card number on any form or document other than the Credit Card Payment Form, the United States Patent and Trademark Office will not be liable in the event that the credit card number becomes public knowledge.

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Société de Participations Financières et Foncières S.A., a corporation organized under the laws of France, Assignor, having a place of business at 68 rue du Faubourg Saint-Honoré Paris 75008, is the owner of the following trademark now registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office as follows:

Registration No. 2000335 registered on September 10, 1996 for the trademark LORVAL, a copy of which is attached hereto; and

WHEREAS, Domaine Cordier U.S.A., Inc., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Texas, U.S.A., Assignee, having a place of business at Interstate 10—Exit 285, Fort Stockton, Texas 79735, U.S.A., desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to the above-identified mark and the registration therefor, together with that part of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by said mark.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing recitals and of other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the aforementioned mark and the registration therefor, together with that part of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by said mark.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has executed this Assignment on this 25th day of May, 2005.

ASSIGNOR

By:

Name: Title:

IIC. 24

Xavier MORENO

Président Directeur Général (Chairman and CEO) of

Société de Participations Financières et Foncières, S.A.

Je soussigné Maître Yves MAHOT de la QUERANTONNAIS notaire à Paris, 14, rue des Pyramides certifie la signature apposée ci-contre comme étant celle de Xavin Moleno

LORVAL

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Société de Participations Financières et Foncières S.A., a corporation organized under the laws of France, Assignor, having a place of business at 68 rue du Faubourg Saint-Honoré Paris 75008, is the owner of the following trademark now registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office as follows:

Registration No. 2600262 registered on July 30, 2002 for the trademark BIG RIVER, a copy of which is attached hereto; and

WHEREAS, Domaine Cordier U.S.A., Inc., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Texas, U.S.A., Assignee, having a place of business at Interstate 10—Exit 285, Fort Stockton, Texas 79735, U.S.A., desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to the above-identified mark and the registration therefor, together with that part of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by said mark.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing recitals and of other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the aforementioned mark and the registration therefor, together with that part of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by said mark.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has executed this Assignment on this 25th day of May, 2005.

ASSIGNOR

By:

Name: Title:

ne: Xavier MORENO

Président Directeur Général (Chairman and CEO) of Société de Participations

Financières et Foncières, S.A.

Je soussigné Maître Yves MAHOT de la QUERANTONNAIS notaire à Paris, 14, rue des Pyramides certifie la signature apposée ci-contre comme étant celle de Xawec Mole No

RECORDED: 06/06/2005

BIG RIVER